## JUDICIAL COUNCIL OF CALIFORNIA STANDARD OPTION AMENDMENT COVERSHEET (rev 07-14-14)

		AGREEMENT NUMBER	AMENDMENT NUMBER
		MA-SF201803	4
			FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID NUMBER
1.	All capitalized terms not defined in this option amendment (the "Option Amendment") have the meanings given to them in the Agreement referenced above. As set forth in the Agreement, the term "Contractor" refers to <b>Tasty Time Enterprises, Inc.</b> , and		

the term "Judicial Council" refers to the Judicial Council of California.

2.	Title of the Agreement:	ON-SITE CATERING FOR SACRAMENTO.	
3.	The Judicial Council hereby	exercises its option to extend	
	the Agreement. As a result	reement. As a result, the Agreement will expire on <b>January 31, 2024.</b>	
	_		
4.	The maximum amount that	the Judicial Council may	
	pay Contractor under the Agreement (as amended) is \$0.00		
5.	This Option Amendment be	comes effective on of February 1, 2023.	

Except as provided in this Option Amendment, all terms and conditions of the original Agreement (as previously amended, if 6. applicable) remain in full force and effect.

## JUDICIAL COUNCIL'S SIGNATURE Judicial Council of California PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING Brian Walsh, Supervisor, Contracts **Branch Accounting and Procurement** DATE EXECUTED 12/02/2022 ADDRESS **Attn: Branch Accounting and Procurement Administrative Division** 455 Golden Gate Avenue, 6th Floor San Francisco, CA 94102